APC Series
TS1 Series
APC Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011 • www.amphenol-industrial.com
TS1  Series
Amphenol Industrial Operations, headquartered
in a 30,000 square foot facility in Endicott, N.Y.,

TS1 8.0 Series
Cable Plug (In mm)
How to order
TS 06 80 12 N C7 U (XXX)
TS1 Product
type
06: Straight Plug
8.0 sereis :
size8.0 contact
12: 1 Power Contact+2
HVIL contacts
Polarization:
N/W/X/Y/Z
C7: Crimp 35mm^2
(2 AWG)
Omit: EMI
U: no EMI
(001)-(999):
Customer specific
modification
08: Right angle
Plug
10: 1 Power contact, no
HVIL contact
C8: Crimp 50mm^2
(1/0 AWG)
C9: Crimp 70mm^2
(2/0 AWG)
APC Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011 • www.amphenol-industrial.com
TS1 8.0 Series
Receptacle (In Mm)
How To Order
TS 02 80 12 N LM (XXX)
TS1
Product
type
02:
Receptacle
8.0 series:
size8.0
contact
12: 1 Power
Contact+2 HVIL
contacts Polarization:
N/W/X/Y/Z
LM: Busbar Terminal with
M10 thread hole
M8: Busbar Terminal with
M8 thread hole
M6: Busbar Terminal with
M6 thread hole
(001)-(999):
Customer
specific
modification
10: 1 Power
contact, no HVIL
contact
90LM: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M10 thread hole
90M8: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M8 thread hole
90M6: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M6 thread hole
TLM: Thread Pin With M10
thread
TM8: Thread Pin With M8
thread
TM6: Thread Pin With M6
thread
PLM: M10 Nut
PM8: M8 Nut
PM6: M6 Nu
APC Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011 • www.amphenol-industrial.com
TS1 12.0 Series
CABLE PLUG (in mm)
How to order
TS 06 12 12 N C9 U (XXX)
TS1 Product
type
06: Straight Plug
12.0 series :
size12.0 contact
12: 1 Power Contact+2
HVIL contacts
Polarization:
N/W/X/Y/Z/T
C9: 70 mm^2
2/0 AWG Cable
Omit: EMI
U: no EMI
(001)-(999):
Customer specific
modification
08: Right angle
Plug
10: 1 Power contact, no
HVIL contact
C10: 95 mm^2
4/0 AWG Cable
C11: 120mm^2
250 KCMIL
APC Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011 • www.amphenol-industrial.com
TS1 12.0 Series
Receptacle (in mm)
How To Order
TS 02 12 12 N LM (XXX)
TS1
Product
type
02:
Receptacle
12.0 series:
size12.0
contact
12: 1 Power
Contact+2 HVIL
contacts Polarization:
N/W/X/Y/Z
LM: Busbar Terminal with
M10 thread hole
M8: Busbar Terminal with
M8 thread hole
(001)-(999):
Customer
specific
modification
10: 1 Power
contact, no HVIL
contact
90LM: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M10 thread hole
90M8: 90° Busbar Terminal
with M8 thread hole
TLM: Thread Pin With M10
thread
TM8: Thread Pin With M8
thread
PLM:M10 Nut
PM8:M8 Nut
APC Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011 • www.amphenol-industrial.com
TS1 Series
TS1 8.0 Connector With 2/0 AWG Tinned Cable
Derating Curve
APC Series
Contact Amphenol Industrial for more information at 888-364-9011 • www.amphenol-industrial.com
TS1 Series
TS1 12.0 Connector With 250 KCMIL Tinned
Cable Derating Curve
APC SeriesTS1 Series
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Industrial
Phone: 888-364-9011 20 Valley Street